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Quick and easy
2® inflation

BOA Lithium system airpump

Zo9 Mobilex’ C€

HIGH-PRESSURE
MANUAL BOA PUMP

BOA is a wireless, high-pressure manual pump
with high quality li-ion battery. Built-in battery
allows to use it every time and everywhere
that is needed. It is equipped with pressure
indicator up to 10 bar. It comes in a set with a
charger, charging base which can also be used
to hang it on the wall, and a set of adapters
and comfortable carrying bag.

Maximum pressure
Air flow

Max current

Rated voltage
Li-ion battery cap.
AC charger Input
Pump Size

Bike tire 0-75 PSI
Bike tire 0-150 PSI

145 PSI /10 bar
9L/ min
11A
DC7,2V
2000 mAh
110/230V
5x240 mm
30 sec

90 sec
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