ACCESSORIES FOR WHEELCHAIRS







HIGH-PRESSURE MANUAL BOA PUMP

BOA is a wireless, high-pressure manual pump with high quality li-ion battery. Built-in battery allows to use it every time and everywhere that is needed. It is equipped with pressure indicator up to 10 bar. It comes in a set with a charger, charging base which can also be used to hang it on the wall, and a set of adapters and comfortable carrying bag.

TECHNICAL DATA	
Maximum pressure	145 PSI / 10 bar
Air flow	9L / min
Max current	11A
Rated voltage	DC 7,2 V
Li-ion battery cap.	2000 mAh
AC charger Input	110/230 V
Pump Size	5 x 240 mm
Bike tire 0 -75 PSI	30 sec
Bike tire 0 -150 PSI	90 sec

Mobilex Sp. z o.o. ul. Duńska 3/5, 91-204 Łódź, Poland, phone.: +48 501 443 860, info@mobilex.pl